DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
EAST NORTHANTS TAXATION, FINANCE
AND ACCOUNTING COLLEGE LIMITED
EAST OCEAN LIMITED

EAST OCEAN LIMITED

EAST OCEAN LIMITED

EAST OF ENGLAND AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

EAST OF ENGLAND BUSINESS LINKS
LIMITED

EAST OF ENGLAND ELECTRONICS LIMITED

EAST OF ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD

EAST OF ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD

EAST OF ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD

EAST OF ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD

EAST OF INDIA LIMITED

EAST OF INDIA LIMITED

EAST OF INDIA LIMITED

EAST OF INDIA LIMITED

EASTON DESIGN LTD

EASTON'S ALL GLASS LIMITED

EAST OXFORD ACTION

EAST PARK LEISURE LIMITED

EAST PECKHAM PLAYING FIELDS COMPANY

EAST PECKHAM PLAYING FIELDS COMPANY

EAST POINT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

EASTPORT VENTURES LIMITED

EASTPORT VENTURES LIMITED

EASTPORT VENTURES LIMITED

EASTPOUND LIMITED

EAST READING HORTICULTURAL THERAPY

AND COMMUNITY BASED TRAINING LIMI
LIMITED

EAST RIDING CARS LIMITED

EAST RIDING CAR SALES LIMITED

EAST RIDING FERTILITY SERVICES
LIMITED

EAST RIDING FERTILITY SERVICES
LIMITED

EAST RIDING FERTILITY SERVICES
LIMITED

EAST RIDING FERTILITY SERVICES
LIMITED

EAST RIDING TELECOM LIMITED

EAST RIDING VOLUNTARY ACTION
SERVICES (ERVAS) LIMITED

EAST RIDING VOLUNTARY ACTION
SERVICES (ERVAS) LIMITED

EAST RIDING VOLUNTARY ACTION

SERVICES (ERVAS) LIMITED
EAST RIDING VOLUNTARY ACTION
SERVICES (ERVAS) LIMITED

EAST SEA TRAVEL & AIR SERVICE
LIMITED

EASTSHAW LIMITED

EASTSHAW LIMITED

EAST SHAWS BOARDING KENNELS &
CATTERY LIMITED

EAST SHAWS BOARDING KENNELS &
CATTERY LIMITED

06267245

02950388
02950388
02950388
01589922
04796818

06516616
01281440
01281440
01281440
01281440
03087253
03087253
03087253
03087253
07157439
06748677
04865022
05002103
06165179
06165179
02640187

03225529
03225529
03225529

02743843
04760734

05964103
05479277
02951094
02951094
02951094
02951094

06760968
05894388

05894388
05894388
05894388
04805977
07339494
07339494
04848897

04848897

10/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010

06/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010

05/08/2010
06/08/2010

04/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010

06/08/2010
05/08/2010

05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010

EAST SHAWS BOARDING KENNELS &
CATTERY LIMITED

EAST SHORE SOFTWARE LIMITED
EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST
EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST
EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST

EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST
EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST
EAST SIDE INN LIMITED

EAST SIDE INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

EAST SIDE INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

EAST STREET FRITWELL LIMITED

EAST STREET FRITWELL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

EAST STREET FRITWELL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

EAST SURREY RURAL TRANSPORT
PARTNERSHIP

EAST SUSSEX BUSES LIMITED

EAST SUSSEX DISABILITY ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

EAST SUSSEX VISION CARE

EAST3RD LTD

EAST TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

EASTVENTURE LIMITED

EAST VIEW FINANCIAL LIMITED

EASTVIEW LEISURE LIMITED

EASTVIEW LEISURE LIMITED

EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
EAST VILLAGE (SOUTH) RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED
EAST WALLS NOMINEES NO. 1 LIMITED
EAST WALLS NOMINEES NO. 2 LIMITED

EASTWEST INNOVATION LIMITED
EASTWEST INNOVATION LIMITED
EAST WEST SMART CONTROL LIMITED
EAST WEST SMART CONTROL LIMITED
EAST-WEST SOLUTIONS LIMITED
EASTWOOD SERVICES LTD
EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING SERVICES LI
EASTWOOD COURT (MAINTENANCE)
EASTWOOD MANAGEMENT (NORTHWOOD)
LIMITED
EASTWOOD RESOURCES LIMITED
EASTWOOD TELEVISION LIMITED
EASTWOOD TREASURY COMPANY LIMITED
THE EAST YORKSHIRE GUN CLUB LIMITED

LIMITED

04848897

06639356
03594475
03594475
03594475
03594475
03594475
06655396
07340524

07340524

05805974
05826510

05826510

05698314

02694986
02979027

03607299
06318716
03054781
04944153
06729912
03049805
03049805
00741181
00741181
00741181
00741181
00741181
00741181
00741181
05254099

04444011
04445689
07337688
07337688
07285489
07285489
03315324
06715435
06715775

01027475
03076453

05181318
00603447
04906408
05546714

(D2)
(D2)

10/08/2010

04/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010

09/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010

09/08/2010
05/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010

09/08/2010
05/08/2010

10/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010



