DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
EAST NORTHANTS TAXATION, FINANCE	06267245	(D1)	10/08/2010	EAST SHAWS BOARDING KENNELS &	04848897	(C3)	10/08/2010
AND ACCOUNTING COLLEGE LIMITED	00207243	(DI)	10/00/2010	CATTERY LIMITED	01010007	(03)	10/00/2010
EAST OCEAN LIMITED	02950388	(C3)	10/08/2010	EAST SHORE SOFTWARE LIMITED	06639356	(D1)	04/08/2010
EAST OCEAN LIMITED	02950388	. ,	10/08/2010	EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST	03594475	. ,	05/08/2010
EAST OCEAN LIMITED	02950388	, ,	10/08/2010	EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST	03594475	. ,	05/08/2010
EAST OF ENGLAND AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	01589922	(C2)	04/08/2010	EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST	03594475	(D2)	05/08/2010
EAST OF ENGLAND BUSINESS LINKS	04796818		10/08/2010	EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST	03594475		05/08/2010
LIMITED				EAST SIDE EDUCATIONAL TRUST	03594475	(C3)	05/08/2010
EAST OF ENGLAND ELECTRONICS LIMITED	06516616	(D1)	06/08/2010	EAST SIDE INN LIMITED	06655396	(D2)	05/08/2010
EAST OF ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD	01281440	(D2)	10/08/2010	EAST SIDE INTERNATIONAL TRADING	07340524	(B1)	09/08/2010
EAST OF ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD	01281440	(C3)	10/08/2010	LIMITED			
EAST OF ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD	01281440	(C3)	10/08/2010	EAST SIDE INTERNATIONAL TRADING	07340524	(C1)	09/08/2010
EAST OF ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD	01281440	. ,	10/08/2010	LIMITED			
EAST OF INDIA LIMITED	03087253	' '	10/08/2010	EAST STREET FRITWELL LIMITED	05805974	(D2)	10/08/2010
EAST OF INDIA LIMITED	03087253	, ,	10/08/2010	EAST STREET FRITWELL MANAGEMENT	05826510	(D2)	10/08/2010
EAST OF INDIA LIMITED	03087253	, ,	10/08/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
EAST OF INDIA LIMITED	03087253	, ,	10/08/2010	EAST STREET FRITWELL MANAGEMENT	05826510	(C3)	10/08/2010
EASTON DESIGN LTD	07157439		10/08/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
EASTON'S ALL GLASS LIMITED	06748677	. ,	10/08/2010	EAST SURREY RURAL TRANSPORT	05698314	(C2)	10/08/2010
EAST OXFORD ACTION	04865022	. ,	10/08/2010	PARTNERSHIP			/ /
EAST PARK LEISURE LIMITED	05002103	. ,	05/08/2010	EAST SUSSEX BUSES LIMITED	02694986	. ,	09/08/2010
EAST PECKHAM PLAYING FIELDS COMPANY		. ,	09/08/2010	EAST SUSSEX DISABILITY ASSOCIATION	02979027	(C2)	05/08/2010
EAST PECKHAM PLAYING FIELDS COMPANY			09/08/2010	LIMITED	00607000	(-1)	10/00/0010
EAST POINT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02640187	(C2)	04/08/2010	EAST SUSSEX VISION CARE	03607299	. ,	10/08/2010
LIMITED	03225529	(D2)	10/08/2010	EAST3RD LTD	06318716 03054781	. ,	10/08/2010 06/08/2010
EASTPORT VENTURES LIMITED EASTPORT VENTURES LIMITED	03225529		10/08/2010	EAST TRANSPORTATION LIMITED EASTVENTURE LIMITED	04944153		09/08/2010
EASTPORT VENTURES LIMITED	03225529		10/08/2010	EAST VIEW FINANCIAL LIMITED	06729912	. ,	05/08/2010
EASTPOUND LIMITED	02743843		05/08/2010	EASTVIEW LEISURE LIMITED	03049805		05/08/2010
EAST READING HORTICULTURAL THERAPY	04760734		06/08/2010	EASTVIEW LEISURE LIMITED	03049805	. ,	05/08/2010
AND COMMUNITY BASED TRAINING LIMI	04/00/54	(02)	00/00/2010	EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	00741181	/	09/08/2010
LIMITED				EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	00741181	. ,	09/08/2010
EAST RIDING CARS LIMITED	05964103	(F4)	04/08/2010	EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	00741181	, ,	09/08/2010
EAST RIDING CAR SALES LIMITED	05479277	, ,	06/08/2010	EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	00741181	, ,	09/08/2010
EAST RIDING FERTILITY SERVICES	02951094	, ,	05/08/2010	EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	00741181		10/08/2010
LIMITED				EAST VIEW (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	00741181		10/08/2010
EAST RIDING FERTILITY SERVICES	02951094	(C3)	05/08/2010		00741181	(C3)	10/08/2010
LIMITED				EAST VILLAGE (SOUTH) RESIDENTS	05254099	(C2)	06/08/2010
EAST RIDING FERTILITY SERVICES	02951094	(C3)	05/08/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
LIMITED				EAST WALLS NOMINEES NO. 1 LIMITED	04444011	(C2)	09/08/2010
EAST RIDING FERTILITY SERVICES	02951094	(C3)	05/08/2010	EAST WALLS NOMINEES NO. 2 LIMITED	04445689	(C2)	09/08/2010
LIMITED				EASTWEST INNOVATION LIMITED	07337688	. ,	05/08/2010
EAST RIDING TELECOM LIMITED	06760968	(D1)	06/08/2010	EASTWEST INNOVATION LIMITED	07337688	. ,	05/08/2010
EAST RIDING VOLUNTARY ACTION	05894388	(C3)	05/08/2010	EAST WEST SMART CONTROL LIMITED	07285489		05/08/2010
SERVICES (ERVAS) LIMITED				EAST WEST SMART CONTROL LIMITED	07285489		05/08/2010
EAST RIDING VOLUNTARY ACTION	05894388	(C3)	05/08/2010	EAST-WEST SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03315324		10/08/2010
SERVICES (ERVAS) LIMITED				EASTWOOD SERVICES LTD	06715435		09/08/2010
EAST RIDING VOLUNTARY ACTION SERVICES (ERVAS) LIMITED	05894388	(D2)	05/08/2010	EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING SERVICES LI	06715775	(D1)	05/08/2010
EAST RIDING VOLUNTARY ACTION	05894388	(C3)	05/08/2010	EASTWOOD COURT (MAINTENANCE) LIMITED	01027475	(D2)	09/08/2010
SERVICES (ERVAS) LIMITED	00001000	(00)	00/00/2010	EASTWOOD MANAGEMENT (NORTHWOOD)	03076453		05/08/2010
EAST SEA TRAVEL & AIR SERVICE	04805977	(D1)	10/08/2010	LIMITED (NORTHWOOD)		(/	, ,
LIMITED		(==)	-,,	EASTWOOD RESOURCES LIMITED	05181318	(D1)	10/08/2010
EASTSHAW LIMITED	07339494	(B1)	09/08/2010	EASTWOOD TELEVISION LIMITED	00603447		04/08/2010
EASTSHAW LIMITED	07339494			EASTWOOD TREASURY COMPANY LIMITED	04906408		06/08/2010
EAST SHAWS BOARDING KENNELS &	04848897			THE EAST YORKSHIRE GUN CLUB LIMITED			09/08/2010
CATTERY LIMITED		. ,					
EAST SHAWS BOARDING KENNELS &	04848897	(D2)	10/08/2010				
CATTERY LIMITED							